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Dry Roasted Peanuts 1 x 1.5kg
Short Product Name:
Dry Roasted Peanuts

Roasted Peanuts Coated In A Savoury Spice Recipe

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5060145053212   Supplier : Filberts Fine Foods   Suppliers Product Code : DR1501

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2434kJ

588kcal
47.7g 4.5g 5.9g 2.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2434kJ 588kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2434kJ 

588kCal

Carbohydrates 6g

of which sugars 5.9g

Fat 47.7g

of which saturates 4.5g

Fibre 12.2g

Protein 27.6g

Salt 2.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain peanuts and other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Peanuts </b>94%, Sea Salt, Yeast Extract, Smoked Paprika <1%, Onion Powder, Ground <b>Celery</b> Seed, Garlic Powder, Rapeseed Oil.

Supplier's Product Code : DR1501

Product Added : 08 October 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 October 2024

erudus id : 672884cf1b7a4ef39dc7184679e06d71
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